
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 

 

LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2329 

ANSWERED ON 5TH  MARCH, 2020 

 

NHAI PROJECTS IN WEST BENGAL 

 

2329.  SHRI DILIP GHOSH:  

 

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 

सड़क परिवहन औि िाजमार्ग मंत्री 
be pleased to state:  

(a) the details of projects executed by the National Highways Authority of India (NHAI) 

 during the last five years in West Bengal; and 

 

(b) the details of various projects proposed to be executed by NHAI during the next five years 

 in West Bengal? 

 

ANSWER 

 

THE MINISTER OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 

 

(SHRI NITIN JAIRAM GADKARI) 

 

 

(a) A total of  14 works, with  aggregate length of 840 km have been executed in the State of 

West Bengal by National Highway Authority of India  during the last five years.  

(b) For the State of West Bengal, under the Bharatmala Scheme, a total number of 19 projects 

with aggregate length of approximately 1261 km are proposed in the next five years.  

 

***** 

 


